## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

	Offere	Offered by Of	
	Amend	SS/Senate Bill No. 621 , Page 1 , Section 191.1145, Line 6 ,	
2		by striking the words "to 191.1148" and inserting in lieu thereof	
3		the following: "and 191.1146"; and	
4		Further amend said bill, pages 5-6, section 191.1148, by	
5		striking all of said section from the bill; and	
6		Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.	